## 21st Century Christian Women's Group

United Church of Christ of Robesonia

# Candy Order Easter 2024

Deadline to order - March 17, 2024

Price per Box	Candy	Number of Boxes with Dark Chocolate	Number of Boxes with Milk Chocolate	Total Number of Boxes	Subtotal \$
\$12.00	Chocolate covered Peanut Butter				
\$12.00	Chocolate covered Coconut				
\$12.00	Chocolate covered Peanut Clusters				
\$12.00	Chocolate covered Pretzels				
\$12.00	Chocolate covered Raisins				
\$7.00	Chocolate covered Marshmallows				
\$12.00	Mixed Box* Milk Chocolate covered Peanut Butter and Dark Chocolate covered Coconut	N/A	N/A		
Totals					

N	ame:	

Phone Number:

e-mail:

### **Return of Form**

To return this order form *electronically*: (1) fill out the above form; (2) save it; and (3) e-mail the saved completed form to Office@sprucc.org.

To return this form by *postal mail*: place the completed form in an envelope with first class postage and mail it to: UCC of Robesonia; Attn: Women's Group; 301 West Penn Avenue; Robesonia, PA 19551.

To return this form by *drop off*: place the completed form in the "Candy Order Basket", located on a table in the upstairs hallway; *or* in the mail slot at the church building (located in the lefthand door along Penn Ave at the front of the building).

#### **Payment**

You may pay electronically online with MasterCard, Visa, Discover, or electronic funds transfer from a savings or checking account. To do so, click on this Online Payment link (which will take you to the UCC of Robesonia's secure online giving website), enter your amount under "Fund-raiser", and designate your payment as "Candy Order"; or

To pay by check, make your check payable to the "21st Century Christian Women's Group", write "Candy Order" in the memo line, and mail with your order to the church's address listed above.

### Order Pick Up

Candy may be picked up Saturday, March 23 from 9:00am to 1:00pm, or after the 10:15am worship service on Sunday, March 24.

Questions? Contact Sue Hiester of the UCC of Robesonia's <u>21<sup>st</sup> Century Christian Women's Fellowship Group</u> or the church office at 610-621-5770 or office@sprucc.org.